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Description

199003200000
75280

03/20/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

282 932 13 88 Lot#:3012
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199007080001
95880

07/08/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

304 304 13 88 Lot#:3030
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199007100001
97420

07/10/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS PATTERSON,
DWIGHT L.

299 709 13 88 Lot#:3033
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199010250003
09830

10/25/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

315 650 13 88 Lot#:3003
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199011070003
24380

11/07/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KRAMER, ROY
F. & SARA JO

317 435 13 88 Lot#:3012
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199001290000
28230

01/29/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

276 354 13 88 Lot#:3033
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199012210003
63380

12/21/1990
12:00:00

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
GEORGE M. &
BARBAR

323 414 13 88 Lot#:3030
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION


