Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199003200000 75280	03/20/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	282	932	13	88		Description Lot#:3012 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199007080001 95880	07/08/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	304	304	13	88		Lot#:3030 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199007100001 97420	07/10/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PATTERSON, DWIGHT L.	299	709	13	88		Lot#:3033 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199010250003 09830	10/25/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	315	650	13	88		Lot#:3003 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199011070003 24380	11/07/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KRAMER, ROY F. & SARA JO	317	435	13	88		Lot#:3012 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199001290000 28230	01/29/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	276	354	13	88		Lot#:3033 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199012210003 63380	12/21/1990 12:00:00	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, GEORGE M. & BARBAR	323	414	13	88		Lot#:3030 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION